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Women / XB / CH G
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Kucheyev514
Golden Bear

9.325 9.400 9.4759.550 37.750
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Gomez525
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.350 9.4009.200 37.275
3T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Kenny526
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.550 9.3508.900 37.125
3T 2 6 5T 3 

3 

Keira Valente545
West Coast

9.175 9.300 9.2259.000 36.700
8 6T 5 9 4 

4 

Emilia Popovic547
West Valley

9.100 9.625 9.3508.600 36.675
10 1 9T 5T 5 

5 

Tiarajane Cabana549
Apex

9.400 8.850 9.2509.150 36.650
1 12 4 8 6 

6 

Lexine Caratiquit531
North Bay

9.250 9.175 9.3758.550 36.350
6 9 11 3T 7 

7 

Emma Townsend528
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.300 9.3508.325 36.325
2 6T 13 5T 8 

8 

Allyson Lingo540
Twisters

9.050 9.425 8.7758.600 35.850
11T 3 9T 11 9 

9 

Jamie Krueger527
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.225 9.3758.050 35.800
9 8 14 3T 10 

10 

Sofia Cotant524
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.800 8.9008.775 35.700
7 14 7 10 11 

11 

Bianca Panelo530
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.150 8.7008.675 35.375
13 10 8 12 12 

12 

Esha Verma548
West Valley

9.050 9.000 8.5008.525 35.075
11T 11 12 13 13 

13 

Audrey Winn535
Rising Star

8.325 8.825 8.1509.175 34.475
14 13 3 14 14 

14 
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